Contents

Acknowledgments

A Note on Transliteration

Abbreviations of Frequently Cited Sources

Introduction

Part 1: Franko and His Times

L

© o ~N o o1 B~ w N

Vil

Xi

Xiii

Austrian Galicia: Movement without Changes, Changes without Movement 3

The Riddles of His Birth

Early Childhood

School Years

Between the Small and the Large Fatherland
Did the Peasants Have a Fatherland?

The Turning Point

At the Forefront of the Socialist Movement

“A Journal, All We Need Is a Journal!”

Part 2: Franko and His Society

10.
11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Franko and His World Perception
Franko and His Peasants

Franko and His Boryslav

Franko and His Women

Franko and His Jews

Franko and His Readers

How Franko Became a Genius

A Prophet in His Own Land

21
37
53
77
103
121
153
173

191
213
245
271
301
327
345
367



vy contents

Conclusion
Tables

Notes
Bibliography

Index

393
399
419
503
545



