

Contents

Acknowledgments	vii
A Note on Transliteration	ix
Abbreviations of Frequently Cited Sources	xi
Introduction	xiii
Part 1: Franko and His Times	
1. Austrian Galicia: Movement without Changes, Changes without Movement	3
2. The Riddles of His Birth	21
3. Early Childhood	37
4. School Years	53
5. Between the Small and the Large Fatherland	77
6. Did the Peasants Have a Fatherland?	103
7. The Turning Point	121
8. At the Forefront of the Socialist Movement	153
9. "A Journal, All We Need Is a Journal!"	173
Part 2: Franko and His Society	
10. Franko and His World Perception	191
11. Franko and His Peasants	213
12. Franko and His Boryslav	245
13. Franko and His Women	271
14. Franko and His Jews	301
15. Franko and His Readers	327
16. How Franko Became a Genius	345
17. A Prophet in His Own Land	367

	393
Conclusion	399
Tables	419
Notes	503
Bibliography	545
Index	